
Features

Dimplex North America Limited  1367 Industrial Rd., Cambridge ON, Canada, N1R 7G8  •  1-800-668-6665  •  www.dimplex.com

Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty  ©2013 Dimplex North America Limited.

The understated elegance of the Yardley is a product of the perfect blend of traditional design 
cues and careful craftsmanship. The charming chestnut finish perfectly complements the 
brushed nickel hardware and elegant trim detailing. Cleverly designed cabinets allow unhindered 
access to electronics and media components. This beautiful media console can hold a flat panel 
TV up to 65" wide.

Choose between the elegant tumbled glass ember bed or traditional patented LED log set 
(as shown).

120 Volts / 1,000 Watts / 3,412 BTU

39 1/2 in.
100.5 cm

68 in.
173 cm

Also available in glass:  
GDS33G-1304CH

*	 Based on national average residential electricity 
rate. Rates vary.

Yardley Media Console

GDS33-1304CH

19 3/4 in.
50.5 cm

A
B

Component
Storage

Inches cm

W H D W H D

       Top center shelf

       Top side shelves

       Middle side shelves

       Bottom side shelves

34.6

10.2

10.2

10.2

6.9

7.1

10.6

12.2

17.6

15.7

15.7

15.7

88

26

26

26

17.5

18

27

31

44.7

40

40

40

A

B

Flame
A blend of technology, artistry and 
craftsmanship – the patented Dimplex 
LED flame technology creates the  
illusion of a true fire. 
 
Media Bed Options
Choose logs molded from actual  
wood for incredible realism or a tumbled 
glass ember bed for a contemporary 
alluring effect. 

Supplemental Heat
Includes a powerful fan-forced heater 
designed to keep the rooms you spend 
the most time in warm and comfortable. 
Reduce your central thermostat 
temperature and cut your heating costs!

Thermostat
Includes a thermostat controlled 
fan-forced heater to ensure  
consistent comfort. 

Remote 
Includes a convenient remote control 
for ease of use at your fingertips.

Storage
Includes ample storage space for 
electronics and media components.

Year-round Enjoyment
Enjoy the ambiance of the  
flame with or without the heater  
for year-round enjoyment.

Safe
Front glass stays cool, making 
it safe to touch.

Economical
Economical to operate. Costing only 
pennies per hour.*

Green
The green alternative. No harmful 
particulates or emissions and 100% 
efficient. Produces 90% less carbon 
dioxide than an average direct vent  
gas fireplace. 

Instant Ambiance
Plugs into any standard 
household outlet.

Quick Assembly
Sets up in minutes with step-by-step 
assembly instructions allowing you  
more time to enjoy your fireplace.

C

D

C

D

Model # Description Lbs / Kg UPC Wty.† Carton Dimensions (WxHxD) Cube

Inches cm ft3 m3

Package consists of two cartons:

DM33-1304CH

DFG3033 

DF3033ST 

Media console cabinet

33" electric firebox with 
glass ember bed

OR

33” electric firebox with 
log set

209 / 95

60.4 / 27.5

60.4 / 27.5

781052 083776

781052 061316

781052 054271

1 yr.

5 yr.

5 yr.

73.3 x 25.2 x 23.2

37.3 x 27.6 x 13.0

37.3 x 27.6 x 13.0

186.2 x 64.1 x 59.0

94.6 x 70.1 x 33.0

94.6 x 70.1 x 33.0

24.9

7.7

7.7

0.70

0.22

0.22


