

Yardley Media Console



The understated elegance of the Yardley is a product of the perfect blend of traditional design cues and careful craftsmanship. The charming chestnut finish perfectly complements the brushed nickel hardware and elegant trim detailing. Cleverly designed cabinets allow unhindered access to electronics and media components. This beautiful media console can hold a flat panel TV up to 65" wide.

Choose between the elegant tumbled glass ember bed or traditional patented LED log set (as shown).

120 Volts / 1,000 Watts / 3,412 BTU

Storage	Inches			cm			
	w	н	D	w	н	D	
A Top center shelf	34.6	6.9	17.6	88	17.5	44.7	
B Top side shelves	10.2	7.1	15.7	26	18	40	
Middle side shelves	10.2	10.6	15.7	26	27	40	
D Bottom side shelves	10.2	12.2	15.7	26	31	40	

Model #	Description	Lbs / Kg	UPC	Wty.†	Carton Dimensions (WxHxD)		Cube	
					Inches	cm	ft³	m³
Package consists	s of two cartons:							
DM33-1304CH	Media console cabinet	209 / 95	781052 083776	1 yr.	73.3 x 25.2 x 23.2	186.2 x 64.1 x 59.0	24.9	0.70
DFG3033	33" electric firebox with glass ember bed	60.4 / 27.5	781052 061316	5 yr.	37.3 x 27.6 x 13.0	94.6 x 70.1 x 33.0	7.7	0.22
	OR							
DF3033ST	33" electric firebox with log set	60.4 / 27.5	781052 054271	5 yr.	37.3 x 27.6 x 13.0	94.6 x 70.1 x 33.0	7.7	0.22

GDS33-1304CH

Features

- A

Flame

A blend of technology, artistry and craftsmanship – the patented Dimplex LED flame technology creates the illusion of a true fire



Media Bed Options

Choose logs molded from actual wood for incredible realism or a tumbled glass ember bed for a contemporary alluring effect.



Supplemental Heat

Includes a powerful fan-forced heater designed to keep the rooms you spend the most time in warm and comfortable. Reduce your central thermostat temperature and cut your heating costs!



Thermostat

Includes a thermostat controlled fan-forced heater to ensure consistent comfort.



Remote

Includes a convenient remote control for ease of use at your fingertips.



Storage

Includes ample storage space for electronics and media components.



Year-round Enjoyment

Enjoy the ambiance of the flame with or without the heater for year-round enjoyment.



Safe

Front glass stays cool, making it safe to touch.



Economical

Economical to operate. Costing only pennies per hour.*



Green

The green alternative. No harmful particulates or emissions and 100% efficient. Produces 90% less carbon dioxide than an average direct vent gas fireplace.



Instant Ambiance

Plugs into any standard household outlet.



Quick Assembly

Sets up in minutes with step-by-step assembly instructions allowing you more time to enjoy your fireplace.

Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty @2013 Dimplex North America Limited.

^{*} Based on national average residential electricity rate. Rates vary.